PORTWEST

S599 - Hi-Vis Extreme Rain Jacket (3L)
Collection: PWR Rainwear™

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Portwest Extreme Waterproof and
Breathable: 100% Polyester Stretch 75D x 75D Twill 3L, PU
Membrane bonded to 100% Polyester 30D Tricot, 160g
Outer Carton: 12

Product information

This premium jacket provides exceptional comfort in all weathers and is
designed for peak performance. Waterproof and breathable to the highest
standards, it features seven convenient pockets and a superior 2-way zip.
Made with 3-layer soft-touch fabric, it ensures lasting comfort for the
wearer.

PWR Rainwear™

Portwest PWR collection is constructed from Portwest Extreme, a premium
high performance waterproof and breathable fabric. Using state-of-the-art
technology, the base fabric has been engineered to provide a technical
barrier against the elements.

High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.
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Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 3

RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)

EN 343 Class 4:4 X (WP 20,000mm MVP 10,000g/m?/24hrs)

Features
- 3 layer waterproof fabric for lightweight, durable comfort
- Waterproof with taped seams preventing water penetration

- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel™ Splash Eco fabric finish,
water beads away from fabric surface

- Internal pockets for safe storage
- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit

- Dual ID holder allows use of both portrait and landscape ID card
display

- Chest pocket with hook and loop closure

- Lower front pockets with hook and loop closure
- Sleeve pocket

- Pen division

- Storm flap front to protect against the elements




PORTWEST

S599 - Hi-Vis Extreme Rain Jacket (3L)
Commodity Code: 6201401019

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland
SATRA Technology Centre Ltd
SATRA Technology Park
NN16 8SD, United Kingdom

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S5990RRS
S5990RRM
S5990RRL
S5990RRXL
S5990RRXXL
S5990RRXXXL
S5990RR4XL

=

Colour

Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

MAX
50x (@]

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

©

Cubic(m?®)
0.0528
0.0528
0.0528
0.0528
0.0600
0.0600
0.0600

BaSeE
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EAN13

5036108434435
5036108434428
5036108434411
5036108434442
5036108434459
5036108434466
5036108434626

GTIN/DUN14

15036108921208
15036108921192
15036108921185
15036108921215
15036108921222
15036108921239
15036108921475




