PORTWEST[®]



S599 - Hi-Vis Extreme Rain Jacket (3L)

Collection: PWR Rainwear[™] **Range:** High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Portwest Extreme Waterproof and Breathable: 100% Polyester Stretch 75D x 75D Twill 3L, PU Membrane bonded to 100% Polyester 30D Tricot, 160g **Outer Carton:** 12

Product information

This premium jacket provides exceptional comfort in all weathers and is designed for peak performance. Waterproof and breathable to the highest standards, it features seven convenient pockets and a superior 2-way zip. Made with 3-layer soft-touch fabric, it ensures lasting comfort for the wearer.

PWR Rainwear[™]

Portwest PWR collection is constructed from Portwest Extreme, a premium high performance waterproof and breathable fabric. Using state-of-the-art technology, the base fabric has been engineered to provide a technical barrier against the elements.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 3 RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only) EN 343 Class 4:4 X (WP 20,000mm MVP 10,000g/m²/24hrs)



Features

- 3 layer waterproof fabric for lightweight, durable comfort
- Waterproof with taped seams preventing water penetration
- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel ${}^{\rm \tiny M}$ Splash Eco fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface
- Internal pockets for safe storage
- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit
- Dual ID holder allows use of both portrait and landscape ID card display
- Chest pocket with hook and loop closure
- Lower front pockets with hook and loop closure
- Sleeve pocket
- Pen division
- Storm flap front to protect against the elements

PORTWEST.



S599 - Hi-Vis Extreme Rain Jacket (3L) Commodity Code: 6201401019

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777) Bracetown Business Park D15 YN2P, Ireland SATRA Technology Centre Ltd (Notified Body No.: AB: 0321) SATRA Technology Park NN16 8SD, United Kingdom



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
S599ORRS	Orange	60.0	40.0	22.0	0.9990	0.0528	5036108434435	15036108921208
S599ORRM	Orange	60.0	40.0	22.0	0.9990	0.0528	5036108434428	15036108921192
S599ORRL	Orange	60.0	40.0	22.0	0.9990	0.0528	5036108434411	15036108921185
S599ORRXL	Orange	60.0	40.0	22.0	0.9990	0.0528	5036108434442	15036108921215
S599ORRXXL	Orange	60.0	40.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0600	5036108434459	15036108921222
S599ORRXXXL	Orange	60.0	40.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0600	5036108434466	15036108921239
S599ORR4XL	Orange	60.0	40.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0600	5036108434626	15036108921475